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ROUTIN

ORINK DESIGNER

N

PACKAGING :
SHELF LIFE INFORMATION

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

STORAGE CONDITIONS AFTER OPENING

1883 Maison Routin France

STRAWBERRY SYRUP

LEGAL NAME

BOTTLE 1L

36 MONTHS FROM PRODUCTION DATE

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN GENUINE CASES

CLOSED BOTTLE IN A COOL PLACE
CONSUME WITHIN 2 MONTHS AFTER OPENING

LIST OF INGREDIENTS
CANE SUGAR, WATER, FRUITS JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE 13% (STRAWBERRY 10%, ELDERBERRY), ACID : CITRIC ACID, FLAVOURING, COLOURING:
ALLURA RED AC.

E 129: may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

Energy (kcal)

Energy (kJ)

FAT

OF WHICH SATURED FAT
CARBOHYDRATES

OF WHICH SUGARS
PROTEIN

SALT

YEAST
MOULD
LACTOBACILIUS

COLOR
FLAVOUR
ODOR

CANE SUGAR

CITRICACID

CONCENTRATED STRAWBERRY JUICE
FLAVOURING

CONCENTRATED ELDERBERRY JUICE
ARTIFICIAL COLOURING

WATER
TOTAL

PHYSICAL/CHEMICAL COMPOSITION
Per 100 ml

316
1343
<05¢g
<0,1g
790¢g
79,0g
<05¢g
0,02¢g

FOOD COLORING

PRESERVATIVES

ANTIOXIDANTS
BRIX

SUGARS
DENSITY

MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

<10/ ml
<10/ ml
<10/ ml

ORGANOLEPTIC ANALYSIS

RED

CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT
CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT

COMPOSITION

60,00%
1,20%
0,90%
0,40%
0,40%
0,01%

E 129 (FD&C RED n°40)

ALLERGENS (according to EU regulation 1169/2011) :

37,09%
100,00%

NONE

Information corresponding to today's date, may be subject to change hereafter
This is a good quality merchandise, sound, safe genuine and saleable, fit for human consumption

Marine TEMPORAL
Research & Development manager

FD&C RED n°40 (E 129)

NONE

NONE

Printing date :

Establishing date:

61,8 +/-1,0 g/100g
61,0 +/-1,0 g/100g

1,294 +/-0,015

18/05/2021
12/01/2021



