

# 1883 Maison Routin France

#### LEGAL NAME

# STRAWBERRY SYRUP

PACKAGING: BOTTLE 1L

SHELF LIFE INFORMATION 36 MONTHS FROM PRODUCTION DATE

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE IN GENUINE CASES

STORAGE CONDITIONS AFTER OPENING CLOSED BOTTLE IN A COOL PLACE

CONSUME WITHIN 2 MONTHS AFTER OPENING

## LIST OF INGREDIENTS

CANE SUGAR, WATER, FRUITS JUICE FROM CONCENTRATE 13% (STRAWBERRY 10%, ELDERBERRY), ACID : CITRIC ACID, FLAVOURING, COLOURING: ALLURA RED AC.

E 129: may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.

## PHYSICAL/CHEMICAL COMPOSITION

	Per 100 ml		
Energy (kcal)	316	FOOD COLORING	FD&C RED n°40 (E 129)
Energy (kJ)	1343		
FAT	< 0,5 g	PRESERVATIVES	NONE
OF WHICH SATURED FAT	< 0,1 g		
CARBOHYDRATES	79,0 g	ANTIOXIDANTS	NONE
OF WHICH SUGARS	79,0 g	BRIX	61,8 +/-1,0 g/100g
PROTEIN	< 0,5 g	SUGARS	61,0 +/-1,0 g/100g
SALT	0,02 g	DENSITY	1,294 +/- 0,015

## MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS

YEAST < 10 / ml
MOULD < 10 / ml
LACTOBACILIUS < 10 / ml

#### ORGANOLEPTIC ANALYSIS

COLOR

FLAVOUR CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT
ODOR CHARACTERISTIC OF PRODUCT

## COMPOSITION

18/05/2021

12/01/2021

CANE SUGAR		60,00%
CITRIC ACID		1,20%
CONCENTRATED STRAWBERRY JUICE		0,90%
FLAVOURING		0,40%
CONCENTRATED ELDERBERRY JUICE		0,40%
ARTIFICIAL COLOURING		0,01%
	E 129 (FD&C RED n°40)	

37,09%

TOTAL 100,00%

WATER

ALLERGENS (according to EU regulation 1169/2011): NONE

Information corresponding to today's date, may be subject to change hereafter  $% \left( 1\right) =\left( 1\right) \left( 1\right) \left($ 

This is a good quality merchandise, sound, safe genuine and saleable, fit for human consumption

 Marine TEMPORAL
 Printing date :

 Research & Development manager
 Establishing date:

